
A welcoming door to door service for 
Social & Shopping Excursions

STEYNING SCHEDULE

*Annual Membership £12.00. 
Trip fares exclusive  of food and refreshment costs 

Bookings & Enquiries : 0300 772 7735
E-mail: steyning@westsussexminibus.org.uk
www.westsussexminibus.org.uk/steyning

January 2026

Date Day Time Venue Price - £
02-Jan Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
02-Jan Friday 1.00pm Vintage Years 3
05-Jan Monday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
06-Jan Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
07-Jan Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4
07-Jan Wednesday 1.00pm Horsham 4
08-Jan Thursday 9.00am Henfield village 4
08-Jan Thursday 1.00pm Horsham 4
09-Jan Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
12-Jan Monday 1.00pm Old Barn Garden Centre 5
13-Jan Tuesday 9.00am Worthing 4
14-Jan Wednesday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
15-Jan Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4
15-Jan Thursday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
16-Jan Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
20-Jan Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
20-Jan Tuesday 1.00pm Horsham 5
21-Jan Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4
21-Jan Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4
22-Jan Thursday 9.00am Henfield village 4
23-Jan Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
26-Jan Monday 1.00pm Southdown Garden Centre 5
27-Jan Tuesday 9.00am Pulborough shopping 4
28-Jan Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4
29-Jan Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4
30-Jan Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3



STEYNING SCHEDULE
February
02-Jan Monday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
03-Feb Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
04-Feb Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4
04-Feb Wednesday 1.00pm Horsham 5
05-Feb Thursday 9.00am Henfield village 4
05-Feb Thursday 1.00pm Horsham 5
06-Feb Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
06-Feb Friday 1.00pm Vintage Years 3
09-Feb Monday 12 noon Bolney Stage lunch 5
10-Feb Tuesday 9.00am Worthing 4
11-Feb Wednesday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
12-Feb Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4
13-Feb Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
17-Feb Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
17-Feb Tuesday 1.00pm Horsham 5
18-Feb Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4
18-Feb Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4
19-Feb Thursday 9.00am Henfield village 4
19-Feb Thursday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
20-Feb Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
23-Feb Monday 1.00pm Newbridge Garden Centre 5
24-Feb Tuesday 9.00am Pulborough shopping 4
25-Feb Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4
26-Feb Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4
27-Feb Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
March
02-Mar Monday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
03-Mar Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
04-Mar Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4
04-Mar Wednesday 1.00pm Horsham 5
05-Mar Thursday 9.00am Henfield village 4
05-Mar Thursday 1.00pm Horsham 5
06-Mar Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
06-Mar Friday 1.00pm Vintage Years 3
09-Mar Monday 1.00pm Findon Garden Centre 5
10-Mar Tuesday 9.00am Worthing 4
11-Mar Wednesday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
12-Mar Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4
13-Mar Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
17-Mar Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
17-Mar Tuesday 1.00pm Horsham 5
18-Mar Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4
18-Mar Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4
19-Mar Thursday 9.00am Henfield village 4
19-Mar Thursday 1.00pm Holmbush 4
20-Mar Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
23-Mar Monday 1,00pm Haskins Garden Centre 5
24-Mar Tuesday 9.00am Pulborough shopping 4
25-Mar Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4
26-Mar Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4
27-Mar Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3
31-Mar Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4
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